Elegant With Tech 9000
High Performance Burner
BCK-FS
Decorative Chips
DPCKFS2
Decorative Charred
Pine Cones
FSVC-5
Volcanic Granules
RCAF-LMFV
RCAF-LMF
Remote Controls For
Convertible Safety Pilot
S1001
Remote Control For
Electronic Ignition
Gas Log
Accessories
ELEGANT SPLIT OAK LOGS:
• Large Elegant Split Oak Front Log Creates The Perfect
Wood Fire Focal Point
• Log Design Features A 6-Process, Hand Applied Finish
• Deluxe 2-In-1 Reversible Back & Top Logs - Charred Split On
One Side, Charred Oak On The Other
• Includes 7 Logs And Deluxe Decorative 3 Piece Accent Kit
• See Thru Sets Include 7 Logs And A 6 Piece Accent Kit
TECH 9000 HIGH PERFORMANCE BURNER:
• “3 In 1” Convertible Tech 9000 Burner Comes Standard As A
Manual Safety Pilot Burner  -  Converts To An On/Off Or
Variable Remote Control Burner With Remote Control Kit
• Hidden Valve Ensures The Most Natural Appearance And
Eliminates “The Big Black Box” Beside The Logs
• All Burners Fully Assembled And Fire Tested At Factory
ELECTRONIC IGNITION BURNER:
• Features A Remote Control Ignition System To Light The Pilot
And Operate The Set -  Remote Included
WARRANTY:
• Logs: Limited Lifetime; Burner Pan: 5 Years; Valve: 2 Years
• Complies With ANSI Z21.60 A-2000/CSA
Tech 9000
HP Burner
FWPO082020
Elegant Split Oak
# of Min. Firebox Size:
Item # Description Gas Pieces BTUs FW BW Depth
ELEGANT SPLIT OAK - TECH 9000 WITH FACTORY INSTALLED HIDDEN SAFETY PILOT
FESOHP-CSP-18NA 18" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Convertible Safety Pilot NA 10 70,000 22" 18" 14 3/4"
FESOHP-CSP-18LP 18" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Convertible Safety Pilot LP 10 55,000 22" 18" 14 3/4"
FESOHP-CSP-24NA 24" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Convertible Safety Pilot NA 10 80,000 27" 25" 14 3/4"
FESOHP-CSP-24LP 24" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Convertible Safety Pilot LP 10 65,000 27" 25" 14 3/4"
FESOHP-CSP-30NA 30" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Convertible Safety Pilot NA 10 90,000 33" 32" 14 3/4"
FESOHP-CSP-30LP 30" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Convertible Safety Pilot LP 10 75,000 33" 32" 14 3/4"
ELEGANT SPLIT OAK - TECH 9000 WITH ELECTRONIC ON/OFF IGNITION - Uses S1001 Remote
FESOHP-CSPE-18NA 18" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Electronic On/Off Ignition NA 10 70,000 26" 24" 14 3/4"
FESOHP-CSPE-18LP 18" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Electronic On/Off Ignition LP 10 55,000 26" 24" 14 3/4"
FESOHP-CSPE-24NA 24" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Electronic On/Off Ignition NA 10 80,000 30" 28" 14 3/4"
FESOHP-CSPE-24LP 24" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Electronic On/Off Ignition LP 10 65,000 30" 28" 14 3/4"
FESOHP-CSPE-30NA 30" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Electronic On/Off Ignition NA 10 90,000 37" 35" 14 3/4"
FESOHP-CSPE-30LP 30" Elegant Charred Split Oak - Electronic On/Off Ignition LP 10 75,000 37" 35" 14 3/4"
ELEGANT SPLIT - SEE THRU SETS WITH PAN BURNER SAFETY PILOT VALVE(S)
FESO-2-SP-18NA 18" Elegant Charred Split Oak - See Thru - Safety Pilot NA 13 150,000 22" 22" 16"
FESO-2-SP-18LP 18" Elegant Charred Split Oak - See Thru - Safety Pilot LP 13 85,000 22" 22" 16"
FESO-2-SP-24NA 24" Elegant Charred Split Oak - See Thru - Safety Pilot NA 13 160,000 27" 27" 16"
FESO-2-SP-24LP 24" Elegant Charred Split Oak - See Thru - Safety Pilot LP 13 95,000 27" 27" 16"
FESO-2-SP-30NA 30" Elegant Charred Split Oak - See Thru - Safety Pilot NA 13 170,000 33" 33" 16"
FESO-2-SP-30LP 30" Elegant Charred Split Oak - See Thru - Safety Pilot LP 13 105,000 33" 33" 16"
NOTE: Not Certified By Testing Agency
NOTE: NA See Thru Log Sets INCLUDE 1 Valve (AF-LMF-NA)
NOTE: LP See Thru Log Sets INCLUDE 2 Valves (AF-LMF-NA) and 2 LP Conversion Kits (AFLPK-18 or AFLPK-24/30)
Item # Description
RCAF-LMF ON/OFF Remote Control Includes Solenoid, Receiver & Handheld Transmitter
RCAF-LMFV ON/OFF Adjustable Remote Control Includes Solenoid, Receiver & Handheld Transmitter
Optional Remote Controls - RCAF Models For Convertible Safety Pilot Burner, S1001 For Electronic Ignition
H
IG
H
P
E
R
F
O
R
M
A
N
C
E
T
E
C
H
 9
0
0
0
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
Authorized Dealer
High Performance Vented Gas Logs
RCAF-LMF-WWS On/Off Wireless Wall Switch Includes Wall Switch & Solenoid
Stamp